EVOB2011 váltóösszeállítás
Második váltókhoz külön lapot használj!


Klub: ______
	Férfi
	Rajtszám: 

	F.
	Pálya
	Név
	Dugóka

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	F20-21
	
	

	5.
	F20-21
	
	

	Kitöltendő pályák: F14, F16, F18


	Női
	Rajtszám: 

	F.
	Pálya
	Név
	Dugóka

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	N20-21
	
	

	5.
	N20-21
	
	

	Kitöltendő pályák: N14, N16, N18

	


	N120
	Rajtszám: 

	F.
	Pálya
	Név
	Dugóka

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	Kitöltendő pályák: N35, N40, N45


	N150
	Rajtszám: 

	F.
	Pálya
	Név
	Dugóka

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	Kitöltendő pályák: N45, N50, N55


	F170
	Rajtszám: 

	F.
	Pálya
	Név
	Dugóka

	1.
	F45-50
	
	

	2.
	F45-50
	
	

	3.
	F35-40
	
	

	4.
	F35-40
	
	


	F230
	Rajtszám: 

	F.
	Pálya
	Név
	Dugóka

	1.
	F60-65
	
	

	2.
	F60-65
	
	

	3.
	F50-55
	
	

	4.
	F50-55
	
	


